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Weydhanil 133-0-30623-6

TAa59N15

Balance

| WJurdngsuiag 200,000.00 200,000.00
'30-Jun | eanuiinsy - - 1 445.18 b 200,445.18
31-Dec | naniiusu 505.23 200,950.41
2015 22-Jan | Sudhasuans - B = 100,000.00 | B 300,950.41
30-Jun | eaniissuy - - N - 717.43 e 301,667.84
31-Dec | aaniiiniy 760.37 302,428.21
2016 | 29-Jan [ Gudhnsuias - 100,000.00 B 402,428.21
30-Jun | eaniiniu o ~962.32 . ~ 403,390.53
31-Dec | nantiiniu 1,013.99 404,404.52
2017 | 26-u.a. | SudinsuATg - B - 100,000.00 - ~ 504,404.52
| 30-4.21. aaniioiy - 1,216.40 | - '505,620.92
| | 25-n.a. ﬂ’lLl.IFJLNLI\?ﬂ'ﬁiJiu‘L[yiii‘ln 1/60 B o = 14,000.00 1491,620.92
~ 3-n.4. ﬂummmammsﬂs"ﬁu A3 1/60 - ~1,000.00 - 492,620.92
31-5.m. | AanLinsy 1,256.88 493,877.80
2018 | 18-w.a. | WurhaswiAs o 100,000.00 o ~ 593,877.80
21-w.A. | mmmauamiﬂi ﬂu mavnl/61 - = 13,000.00 ~580,877.80
30-i.01. | eanuiiesy ~ 1,441.90 - 582,319.70
| siusuuiasomsdoasunaciisey Sosunwuavilszanan.
L 2-n.a. |6 a.vuanha.inunua. 85 ) c ~127,000.00 455,319.70
fiusyulasanisihoasasaelus.s. 1udulsyg oy
2-n.A. |19 a8 A.RTEE I 39,000.00 |  416,319.70
auuauuiﬂsamsnmnsaommtﬂmismmmmﬂ 0.5,70.
2-n.a. |1iuend 2.8 a.asnn -] 115000.00}  301,319.70
auuauuimomsmﬂniaammLﬁ‘mismmmmﬂ 140150 |
2-n.a. (509 a.l@ v AR - | 149,000.00 1152,319.70
auuauuimomsmnaﬂmwﬂimﬂ Fialaandn 1.6 0.
| 2-n.a. [1huei) aahuvua 385005 5 i | 110,000.00 42,319.70
31-5.a. | AanLiniy 114.07 42,433.77
12019 | 31-w.a. | Wudnsuias - - 100,000.00 | 142433.77
| 1-wa. Andadnoninlsya ﬂ‘i\Wl 1/@77 B - |  14,000.00§ ~ 128433.77
30-1.81. ﬂummmauomiﬂimu A% 1/62 Luaomn “lummnnu ~2,000.00 § | 130,433 E
30-1i.01. | eanufioiy e L i 296.31 | 130,730.08
30-d.0. | 1 duand - 15 - TIE: . M445 ] 130,685.63 |
6-n.81. 1ﬂiomsam«1‘imamfﬁﬂfmmmmwwu sw aﬂg\}xmo "riliens ~100,000.00 |  30,685.63
- 31-5.a. | aaniady T i T -l C T | 169.13 e 30,854.76
31-5.a. | \Rand - 25.37 30,829.39
2020 | 31-w.A. | WudnsuIAIs =T T e o 100,000.00 | 130,829.39
4-fi.a. | euideidnoilsyam 28/2/63 - - | 1400000}  116,829.39
14-w.a1. | AN, Lo'hsnoﬂaonuuauﬂmﬂuimmmvﬂahsa Covid-19 _ = 1100,000.00 |  16,829.39
o 30-ii.01. | eanuiiesy o ] 150.39 1  16,979.78
= \Juan @ et ot . i PR  2256|  16,957.22
F 31-5.a. | eanufissy D e g 21.31 E 16,978.53
WRunnd 3.20 16,975.33
2021 | 31-w.A. | Budaswas - A 10000000 ~ 116,975.33
B 30-1i.¢1. | aanuiinsuy - a7y 11709941
| = 30-53.a. | \®uanid - I | 1857|  117,080.54
an.iheieilasAuuaraiuauisadatialisa cOVID- 1916 |
| 8-n.a. | aaiuah . m e - | 29,000.00 ~ 88,080.54
an.ihsieilaviunazaruauisadaiialasa cOVID-19 1.6
| 8-n.a. | n.uuavid ) st - S ~29,000.00 | ~ 59,080.54
an.tihviilasdunarmuanisadaida’lhsa cOVID-19 u.4
| | 8-a.u. | 0.15959 ) ) D | T - - 29,000.00|  30,080.54
ﬂn.Lé]'wioﬂaoﬁutta:muﬂu‘imﬁm%"l’ﬁﬂ cOVID-19 u.7 :
| 8-n.a. | eLanusg AT i - |  29,000.00]  1,080.54
31-5.a. | eanifiody . 56.18 | T 1,136.72




navnutiseivaun W wiliavaudiue @l
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Date Bald e

31-5.a. | Mdaandomiusn 8.42 1,128.30
2022 | 3i-u.@. | Wurhasuas - B 100,000.00 - - 101,128.30
30-i.o. | eamiuiy o R 104.82. | 101,233.12
| dums o - | 1s;2 101,217.40
31-5.a. | aanufiniy - B - 1127.56 | | 101,344.96
W]anni 19.14 101,325.82
2023 | 30-u.a. | Wudnsuens ) - 100,000.00 S 201,325.82
16-10.81. | Ada@BIuaraIIsLaaI SIS YANALIENTTNATTY 23,900.00 177,425.82
|wiasdudimusianlv Yuil5/4/66 aso 1/66 o e R
20-u.e | AU - - S ~200.00 - 177,625.82
18-w.a. | Adudnsuarainisindszauaazassunisvidacdiu 21,750.00 155,875.82
. | Buiushanlvi @0.25/5/66 a¥2/66 - [ N -
26-w.a. | Admdanouaraisinolszfuanznssunisiuiiasdu 680.00 156,555.82

1 | Bwudiienvi 82.25/5/66 a%92/66 Aurtinda N I I E—
i 30-d.0. | eanuiesy o R 211.28 | 156,767.10
1 e 1 | 3169 15673541
27-a.a. | An.U5ulseRuaiaisalunissaon dusulivsnnsgihaise 100,000.00 56,735.41
R Fasouardoiasugunwiianiusalszanuu 6.ahues 7 o -
. — S S o R 56,735.41
B - - . o . o I _ 56,735.41
. i o o B R S - ~ 56,735.41
i - I - o S | 17742582
L 3lx . . & o N - P | - 177,425.82
I e R M L : 1 e oy 17742582
d A - » B - - I - - 177,425.82.
E R - T R | . - ~ 177,425.82
Total 177,425.82
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Balance

0. | Wlaydsnas 500.00 | 50000

13-5.a. | Wurhnsuies N - 200,000.00 | N 200,500.00

| 31-5.a. | eamuifusy 26.50 | | 200,526.50 |
31-5.a. | miaanidmiusn 2.65 200,523.85
12023 | 30-w.a. | WurhAsuIAs ) - ~200,000.00 | 400,523.85
aaudulilaipyddu B o ] 500.00 | 400,023.85

| 30-.0. | eanudipsy - ) e 470.29 | . | 400,494.14
| 30-a.u. | meamdudushn S . . 47.03]|  400,447.11
- 23-d.m An.aisvEaTIARRNsaYAIINREEY TsAULAYTsAANIGUTaTngon4 . 100,000.00 | 300,447.11
23-d.0 ﬁf\.mioﬂ'miiaﬁ”m\iﬁumina;uL§uai@wmlu.aaisﬂmjnﬁ@ﬁmoi ) | 100,000.00 | 200,447.11

— 29-d.a ﬂﬂ.ﬂ%ﬂﬂ@ﬂnsg@mmaﬂﬂig\;mor@mmjg"y?umsﬁqun@mw - 100,000.00 | 100,447.11
I I o - ] ) | 100447.11
W [ ) B ) - | 100447.11
| - , ) ) 100,447.11
- - - N 100,447.11

[ - - , - | 10044711
- - - I | - . 100,447.11

Total 100,447.11
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Balance

: | ilareydsuians — ~500.00
13-5.@. | Wurdhasuans - o 500,500.00 |
31-5.a. | eanuiedy - 500,565.54
31-5.a. | MBeandududn 500,558.99
- 30-w.a. | Sudnsuens - - | 500,000.00 ~1,000,558.99
| eauduidlerinydidu - B 11,000,058.99 |
30-i.. | pamudesy - 1,001,234.12
30-d.0. | mdeanidmdudin - 1,001,116.61
 23-a.0. | an. odBuiennuazindnaninmmiing 1heaf - 801,116.61
an.Gagunaasvastdauavdasalanvia@iiaas Wnunuadau 606,116.61
29-g.a. |16 4.6 a.vuanh L S 3|
29-d.a. | An.duiEuaIsieNLasANAN s WY 1 unuRITWE 406,116.61
29-g.a. | an.dfulgsgdanuamaiasiouuauale u.4 a.auaid 216,116.61 |
An.AadsvviavatunlseAluuauumiIian a.101uas a.1u 116,116.61

14-w.e1. [vua A.d5805 - B S
An.Aags1vriavalundsedeatutuaunmian a.1uad a.1du 16,116.61

28-5.. |ua a.x5e3 afoit 2 S ~100,00000|
- B ) - ) 16,116.61
R o . S o ~ 16,116.61
) s o ) 16,116.61

. 16,116.61

Total 16,116.61
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